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Final Results

Landing

Pos. Crew Aircraft NM 2020 navigasjon Summary

Ldg1 Ldg2 Ldg3 Ldg4
1 Kenneth Jacobsen LNTSE 5 90 3 20 118

2 Jorge Dalsbø LNTSW 50 33 36 60 179

3 Ola Tau Hatlestad LNBEH+ 150 24 3 50 227

4 Tommy P. Chalali LNBEL+ 0 45 200 0 245

5 Frank-Olaf Sem-Jacobsen LNYKS 20 200 24 65 309

6 Bjørn Harald Korsfur LNBEH 0 57 200 65 322

7 Håkon Fosso LNBEL 240 0 21 70 331

8 Espen Grønstad LNYDB 20 18 200 175 413

9 Odin Sætre LNBEL 175 12 200 50 437

10 Anders Magnus Liberg LNBDL 70 200 3 220 493

11 Ole Rennehvammen LNYMS 300 0 75 150 525

12 Niklas Orheim LNBTT 150 200 39 150 539

13 Hedvig Langehaug, Odin S. LNTSE+ 85 90 42 350 567

14 Steinar Kaalstad, Håkon Mostue LNASY 300 90 90 150 630

15 Tor Helge Halland, Ole R. LNYMS 60 200 200 175 635

16 Helge F. Fekete LNBTT+ 125 120 200 225 670

17 Hans Inge Haukenæs, Yngve Gundersen LNHIH 300 0 200 225 725

18 Magnus Torgersen LNTSW 170 200 135 225 730

19 Arild Berland LNBEH 300 200 200 30 730

20 Tim Geppert LNTSE 160 200 96 300 756

21 Jørgen Robertsen LNBTT 200 24 200 400 824

22 Stian Hoff Loe LNTSW+ 300 200 105 300 905
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Flight planning, Navigation flight, Observations, Landing

Pos. Crew Aircraft NM 2020 navigasjon Summary

Plan. Nav. Obs. Ldg1 Ldg2 Ldg3 Ldg4 Land. (0.5)
1 Håkon Fosso LNBEL 0 159 140 240 0 21 70 165 464

2 Kenneth Jacobsen LNTSE 4 399 180 5 90 3 20 59 642

3 Frank-Olaf Sem-Jacobsen LNYKS 24 219 340 20 200 24 65 154 737

4 Odin Sætre LNBEL 0 241 310 175 12 200 50 218 769

5 Anders Magnus Liberg LNBDL 8 373 320 70 200 3 220 246 947

6 Helge F. Fekete LNBTT+ 5 513 120 125 120 200 225 335 973

7 Tommy P. Chalali LNBEL+ 6 324 570 0 45 200 0 122 1022

8 Jorge Dalsbø LNTSW 0 967 80 50 33 36 60 89 1136

9 Ola Tau Hatlestad LNBEH+ 0 699 480 150 24 3 50 113 1292

10 Espen Grønstad LNYDB 200 797 280 20 18 200 175 206 1483

11 Bjørn Harald Korsfur LNBEH 7 1055 280 0 57 200 65 161 1503

12 Arild Berland LNBEH 22 813 420 300 200 200 30 365 1620

13 Ole Rennehvammen LNYMS 0 917 640 300 0 75 150 262 1819

14 Niklas Orheim LNBTT 75 1246 450 150 200 39 150 269 2040

15 Jørgen Robertsen LNBTT 200 2180 570 200 24 200 400 412 3362
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Flight planning, Navigation flight

Pos. Crew Aircraft NM 2020 navigasjon Summary

Plan. Nav.
1 Håkon Fosso LNBEL 0 159 159

2 Odin Sætre LNBEL 0 241 241

3 Frank-Olaf Sem-Jacobsen LNYKS 24 219 243

4 Tommy P. Chalali LNBEL+ 6 324 330

5 Anders Magnus Liberg LNBDL 8 373 381

6 Kenneth Jacobsen LNTSE 4 399 403

7 Helge F. Fekete LNBTT+ 5 513 518

8 Ola Tau Hatlestad LNBEH+ 0 699 699

9 Arild Berland LNBEH 22 813 835

10 Ole Rennehvammen LNYMS 0 917 917

11 Jorge Dalsbø LNTSW 0 967 967

12 Espen Grønstad LNYDB 200 797 997

13 Bjørn Harald Korsfur LNBEH 7 1055 1062

14 Niklas Orheim LNBTT 75 1246 1321

15 Jørgen Robertsen LNBTT 200 2180 2380
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Final Results

Flight planning, Navigation flight, Observations, Landing

Pos. Crew Aircraft NM 2020 navigasjon Summary

Plan. Nav. Obs. Ldg1 Ldg2 Ldg3 Ldg4 Land.
(0.5)

1 Tim Geppert LNTSE 2 163 510 160 200 96 300 378 1053

2
Hans Inge Haukenæs, Yngve
Gundersen

LNHIH 40 530 540 300 0 200 225 362 1472

3 Tor Helge Halland, Ole R. LNYMS 54 801 480 60 200 200 175 317 1652

4 Magnus Torgersen LNTSW 200 964 310 170 200 135 225 365 1839

5 Hedvig Langehaug, Odin S. LNTSE+ 7 1261 550 85 90 42 350 283 2101

6
Steinar Kaalstad, Håkon
Mostue

LNASY 2 1858 410 300 90 90 150 315 2585

7 Stian Hoff Loe LNTSW+ 14 2493 590 300 200 105 300 452 3549
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Flight planning, Navigation flight

Pos. Crew Aircraft NM 2020 navigasjon Summary

Plan. Nav.
1 Tim Geppert LNTSE 2 163 165

2 Hans Inge Haukenæs, Yngve Gundersen LNHIH 40 530 570

3 Tor Helge Halland, Ole R. LNYMS 54 801 855

4 Magnus Torgersen LNTSW 200 964 1164

5 Hedvig Langehaug, Odin S. LNTSE+ 7 1261 1268

6 Steinar Kaalstad, Håkon Mostue LNASY 2 1858 1860

7 Stian Hoff Loe LNTSW+ 14 2493 2507
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Observations

Pos. Crew Aircraft Summary
1 Jorge Dalsbø LNTSW 80

2 Helge F. Fekete LNBTT+ 120

3 Håkon Fosso LNBEL 140

4 Kenneth Jacobsen LNTSE 180

5 Bjørn Harald Korsfur LNBEH 280

6 Espen Grønstad LNYDB 280

7 Magnus Torgersen LNTSW 310

8 Odin Sætre LNBEL 310

9 Anders Magnus Liberg LNBDL 320

10 Frank-Olaf Sem-Jacobsen LNYKS 340

11 Steinar Kaalstad, Håkon Mostue LNASY 410

12 Arild Berland LNBEH 420

13 Niklas Orheim LNBTT 450

14 Ola Tau Hatlestad LNBEH+ 480

15 Tor Helge Halland, Ole R. LNYMS 480

16 Tim Geppert LNTSE 510

17 Hans Inge Haukenæs, Yngve Gundersen LNHIH 540

18 Hedvig Langehaug, Odin S. LNTSE+ 550

19 Tommy P. Chalali LNBEL+ 570

20 Jørgen Robertsen LNBTT 570

21 Stian Hoff Loe LNTSW+ 590

22 Ole Rennehvammen LNYMS 640
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